
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00988

09/01/2
023

AGUILAR, MARCOS 
ANTONIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, MARCOS ANTONIO

DUR/DRIVING UNDER REVOCATION
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00989

09/01/2
023

AGUILAR, MARCOS 
ANTONIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, MARCOS ANTONIO

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00993

09/01/2
023

AHUMADA, ANGEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AHUMADA, ANGEL

SPEEDING 21-25(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay
TR-2023-
00994

09/01/2
023

BACKLUND, LYNSIE 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKLUND, LYNSIE RENEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
PO-2023-
00101

09/01/2
023

BARROWS, SCOTT 
D. Defendant

HALL, MICHELLE L vs. 
BARROWS, SCOTT D.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
00995

09/01/2
023

BEGANOVIC, 
MIRHET Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEGANOVIC, MIRHET

SPEEDING 11-15(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay
CM-2023-
00365

09/01/2
023

BLASA-PEREZ, MARIA DE LA 
LUZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLASA-PEREZ, MARIA DE LA 
LUZ

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00996

09/01/2
023

COOK, LACEY 
ALEXA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOK, LACEY ALEXA

SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay
PO-2023-
00102

09/01/2
023

CORN, ASHLEY LYNN Plaintiff
CORN, ASHLEY LYNN vs. 
KELLER, ANDREW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CCA-2023-
00009

09/01/2
023

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF CREDIT 
CARD ADJUSTMENT

Kay
CM-2023-
00364

09/01/2
023

EAGLE, SUNNY 
MCKINNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EAGLE, SUNNY MCKINNA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00997

09/01/2
023

FLORES, JAMMIE 
JOSEPHINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
TR-2023-
00998

09/01/2
023

FLORES, JAMMIE 
JOSEPHINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FLORES, JAMMIE JOSEPHINE

LEAVING THE SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT/PROPERTY DAMAGE 
(TR)

Kay
CF-2023-
00477

09/01/2
023

FRENCH, KENNETH 
DUANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRENCH, KENNETH DUANE

BAIL JUMPING-PR BOND (FEL) (AFC
2+)

Kay
SC-2023-
00697

09/01/2
023

FUGERE, ANTHONY 
LEO Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. FUGERE, 
ANTHONY LEO

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00440

09/01/2
023

GREGORY, JEFFREY A. Defendant
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. GREGORY, JEFFREY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PO-2023-
00101

09/01/2
023

HALL, MICHELLE L Plaintiff
HALL, MICHELLE L vs. 
BARROWS, SCOTT D.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
00999

09/01/2
023

HUBBARD, JAVIER 
SANTINOCORLEON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUBBARD, JAVIER 
SANTINOCORLEON

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay
PO-2023-
00102

09/01/2
023

KELLER, ANDREW Defendant
CORN, ASHLEY LYNN vs. 
KELLER, ANDREW

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
ML-2023-
00170

09/01/2
023

KOEHLER, JARROD 
EUGENE Person 1

KOEHLER, JARROD EUGENE vs.
WHITFIELD, RAINI MIN'A

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00171

09/01/2
023

LEE, ROBBIE ANTONY, SR Person 1
LEE, ROBBIE ANTONY, SR vs. 
STEPHENS, MARTHA LARUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00695

09/01/2
023

MARTIN, DEANDRA 
NICOLE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MARTIN, 
DEANDRA NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00696

09/01/2
023

MAXWELL, JOSEPH 
WAYNE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MAXWELL, 
JOSEPH WAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00478

09/01/2
023

MAYSON, TIFFANY ROSE 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYSON, TIFFANY ROSE LYNN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00990

09/01/2
023

MEETOOS, TEVIN SAGE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEETOOS, TEVIN SAGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00991

09/01/2
023

MEETOOS, TEVIN SAGE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEETOOS, TEVIN SAGE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01000

09/01/2
023

MILES, RILEY EMERSON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILES, RILEY EMERSON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00992

09/01/2
023

MILLER, TRAVIS AARON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRAVIS AARON

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
MR-2023-
00009

09/01/2
023

MISC RECEIPTS-SEPT Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-SEPT

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay
SC-2023-
00693

09/01/2
023

OLBERT, KORTNIE 
DANYELLE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. OLBERT, 
KORTNIE DANYELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00440

09/01/2
023

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. GREGORY, JEFFREY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00363

09/01/2
023

PUTNAM, TRAVIS WARREN, 
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PUTNAM, TRAVIS WARREN, JR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKED 
(MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
01001

09/01/2
023

ROGERS, PAUL 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROGERS, PAUL ANDREW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00479

09/01/2
023

SCOTT, LACIE 
MAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, LACIE MAY

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
ML-2023-
00171

09/01/2
023

STEPHENS, MARTHA 
LARUE Person 2

LEE, ROBBIE ANTONY, SR vs. 
STEPHENS, MARTHA LARUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00694

09/01/2
023

VANNOY, JOSEPH 
LEE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. VANNOY, 
JOSEPH LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00480

09/01/2
023

VASQUEZ, RAYMOND 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VASQUEZ, RAYMOND RAY

POSSESS OF FIREARMS AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION 
(FEL)

Kay
ML-2023-
00170

09/01/2
023

WHITFIELD, RAINI 
MIN'A Person 2

KOEHLER, JARROD EUGENE 
vs. WHITFIELD, RAINI MIN'A

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00693

09/01/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. OLBERT, 
KORTNIE DANYELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00694

09/01/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. VANNOY, 
JOSEPH LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00695

09/01/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MARTIN, 
DEANDRA NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00696

09/01/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MAXWELL, 
JOSEPH WAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00697

09/01/2
023

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. FUGERE, 
ANTHONY LEO

MONEY JUDGMENT
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